



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 25683 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 6609, Pickford Street and Stang Street Reconstruction Assessment District 2011, to Iverson Construction LLC in the amount of \$11,251.00.
Type: Miscellaneous **Status:** Approved
File created: 3/14/2012 **In control:** BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
On agenda: **Final action:** 3/21/2012
Enactment date: **Enactment #:**

Title: Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 6609, Pickford Street and Stang Street Reconstruction Assessment District 2011, to Iverson Construction LLC in the amount of \$11,251.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/21/2012	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Approve	Pass

Title

Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 6609, Pickford Street and Stang Street Reconstruction Assessment District 2011, to Iverson Construction LLC in the amount of \$11,251.00.

Body

See attached.